

Use:		
\$		
ze:		
sizes:		
	\$ ze:	\$

2024 Texas Hot Link Festival 2nd Annual Carroll Shelby Chili Cookoff Application

A CASI-Sanctioned Event Benefitting CASA of Titus, Camp and Morris Counties

Please Print:
Геат Name:
Contact Name:
Address:
City/State/Zip:
Cell Phone:
Email:
Official Cookoff Shirt Order: One (1) adult t-shirt per entry included with registration fee: Size Additional adult shirts are \$15 each: Quantity for: SM MED LG XL 2XL 3X 4X
Registration Total \$25 + total additional t-shirts (@ \$15 each) \$ = TOTAL DUE \$
Please sign below to indicate you have read and understand the following guidelines associated with this event: -Turn-in time for this event April 27, 2024: 1 p.m. -A copy of the official CASI rules can be found online at: www.casichili.net -Each competitor grants the irrevocable right and permission to the Texas Hot Link Festival, its agents, officers, volunteers and contract employees to use photographs and/or video recordings and images on websites, social media platforms and in publications, promotional materials or for any other similar purpose without compensation. Each competitor waives the right to any prior review/approval of images/videos and understands that all images/videos remain the property of the Texas Hot Link Festival. Please note that there will be NO refunds for any exception after payment has been made.
Signature of Chili Cookoff Competitor Date

Please mail in, complete/scan/email or bring this registration application with fees to:

Texas Hot Link Festival

212 Market Street--Pittsburg, TX 75686

Make all checks payable to: Texas Hot Link Festival

Any additional questions should be addressed to: